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Do you support or oppose cutting all federal funding for Planned Parenthood?
Gender
Base 807 39% 15% 15% 23% 8%
Men 370 49% 16% 9% 22% 4%
Women 437 30% 15% 20% 24% 12%
Age
Base 807 39% 15% 15% 23% 8%
18-34 78 36% 1% 7% 47% 8%
35-49 174 27% 19% 19% 21% 14%
50-64 266 41% 18% 15% 22% 4%
65 and older 280 44% 15% 14% 19% 9%
Party
Base 807 39% 15% 15% 23% 8%
Republican 363 54% 21% 10% 9% 6%
Democrat 324 26% 9% 18% 36% 10%
Independent / NPA / other 106 31% 15% 18% 29% 6%
Region
Base 807 39% 15% 15% 23% 8%
NORTH FL / JACKSONVILLE 166 44% 15% 11% 18% 12%
ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 38% 18% 19% 16% 10%
SOUTHERN 280 40% 15% 14% 26% 5%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 35% 15% 16% 28% 7%
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Do you support or oppose cutting all federal funding for Planned Parenthood?
Base Total support Total oppose Unsure
Gender
Base 807 54% 38% 8%
Men 370 66% 31% 4%
Women 437 45% 43% 12%
Age
Base 807 54% 38% 8%
18-34 78 37% 54% 8%
35-49 174 46% 40% 14%
50-64 266 59% 37% 4%
65 and older 280 59% 33% 9%
Party
Base 807 54% 38% 8%
Republican 363 74% 19% 6%
Democrat 324 35% 55% 10%
Independent / NPA / other 106 46% 48% 6%
Region
Base 807 54% 38% 8%
NORTH FL / JACKSONVILLE 166 59% 29% 12%
ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 55% 35% 10%
SOUTHERN 280 55% 40% 5%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 50% 44% 7%
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